of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 120 135 2021-22 123 88 400000(FOUR LAKH) 0

2021-22 120 136 2022-23 129 78 400000(FOUR LAKH ) 0

2022-23 120 135 2023-24 119 73 350000(Three lakh fifty
thousand)

0

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2023-24 Students admitted in the academic year 2024-25 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 18

Part Time 13

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

[...]

Utilised Amount for the Capital expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library ( Books, Journals and e-Resources only) 176598 (One lakh seventy six thousand five hundred ninety
eight)

453862 (FOUR LAKH FIFTY THREE THOUSAND EIGHT
HUNDRED SIXTY TWO)

409220 (FOUR LAKH NINE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
TWENTY)

Expenditure on setting up/upgradation of laboratory 44901 (Forty four thousand nine hundred one) 548092 (FIVE LAKH FORTY EIGHT THOUSAND NINETY
TWO)

339441 (THREE LAKH THIRTY NINE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED FORTY ONE)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (For setting up
classrooms, seminar hall, conference hall , library excluding
expenditure on Land ,Building, Roads etc.)

0 (Zero) 1600730 (SIXTEEN LAKH SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY) 500143 (FIVE LAKH ONE HUNDRED FORTY THREE)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Academic Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 29255408 (Two crore ninety two lakh fifty five thousand four
hundred eight)

28128794 (TWO CRORE EIGHTY ONE LAKH TWENTY
EIGHT THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED NINETY FOUR)

28007362 (TWO CRORE EIGHTY LAKH SEVEN THOUSAND
THREE HUNDRED SIXTY TWO)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

169511 (One lakh sixty nine thousand five hundred eleven) 347293 (THREE LAKH FORTY SEVEN THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED NINETY THREE)

515742 (FIVE LAKH FIFTEEN THOUSAND SEVEN
HUNDRED FORTY TWO)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 233636 (Two lakh thirty three thousand six hundred thirty six) 80733 (EIGHTY THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY
THREE)

74992 (SEVENTY FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
NINETY TWO)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 0 1 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 0 1 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 350000 0

Amount Received in Words Zero THREE LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

Executive Development Program/Management Development Programs

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22

Total no. of Executive Development Programs/ Management
Development Programs

1 0 0

Total no. of Participants 42 0 0

Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)(Excluding Lodging
& Boarding Charges)

42000 0 0

Total Annual Earnings in Words Forty two thousand Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for